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 Albany Chapter    Atlanta Chapter   Augusta Chapter    
 President: Adam Hutchins  President: Tommy Lee   President: Paul Wade 
 229-723-3456    404-790-1926      706-722-5337 
 adam@hcbh.net    tommy.lee@hawcpa.com  pwade@smecpa.com  
 
 Vice President: Shae Foy  Vice President: Seth Peabody  Vice President: Steve Loflin  
 229-883-7878    770-353-3012    706-724-2063  
 sfoy@draffin-tucker.com    seth.peabody@hawcpa.com    sloflin@fullerfrost.com  
 
 Secretary: Craig Moye   Secretary: Erick Wilson  Secretary: Bobby Smith 
 229-446-3600    404-733-3279    706-724-3557 
 cmoye@mjcpa.com    ewilson@cbh.com     basmith@cbh.com  
 
 Treasurer: Laura Jackson  Treasurer: McCullough Hodgson Treasurer: Jessica Cawley 
 229-883-7878    404-253-7438    706-724-3557 
 ljackson@draffin-tucker.com  mccullough.hodgson@frazierdeeter.com jcawley@cbh.com  
 

 
 Coastal Georgia Chapter  Columbus Chapter   DeKalb Chapter  
 President: Doug Thornton  President: Scott Wacter  President:  Louis Olin 
 404-290-3590    706-322-5482    404-338-9604 
 dthornton51@gmail.com   s_wacter@fabml.com   ldnilo@aol.com  
 
 Vice President: Dustin Paulk  Vice President: Stacey Barefield Vice President: Beverly Cox 
 912-265-1750    706-323-3643    770-454-9307 
 dpaulk@mstiller.com    sbarefield@afllp.com   bcoxcpa@bellsouth.net 
 
 Treasurer: Tiffany Jenkins  Secretary: Jason Blair   Secretary: Diane Futch  
 912-638-1010    706-324-5435    404-243-8096   
 tjenkins@coastalcpasllc.com  jblair@robinsongrimes.com   dbfutch@cs.com   
 
      Treasurer: Cheryl Burns  Treasurer: Jim Warren, Jr. 
      706-322-5482    770-784-5801 
       c_burns@fabml.com     jimwarren@jimwarren-cpa.com 
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 Gwinnett Chapter   Heart of Georgia Chapter   Middle Georgia Chapter 
 President: Jack Milner   President: Rhonda Norris   President: Justin Bankston 
       678-473-0363    478-272-2030     478-746-6277 
      jmcpallc@earthlink.net   rnorris@tjscpa.com       jbankston@mmmcpa.com 
   

Treasurer: Robert Eshraghi  Vice President: Travis Craft   Vice President: Jay Siegelman 
       404-614-5410    478-272-1344     478-474-5317 
       reshraghi@portmanusa.com  travis.craft@cktcpa.com              jsiegelman@hmmcpaga.com  
 
            Vice President/Secretary: Open Secretary/Treasurer: Kathy Schoendorf Secretary/Treasurer: Open 
      478-272-1344      
       kschoendorf@nicholscauley.com      
         
       
    

North Atlanta  Chapter  Northeast Georgia Chapter   North Perimeter Chapter 
 President: John Cole    President: Kristy Walker   President: Emilie McLaughlin  
 770-951-7072    706-542-8297     678-514-5297 
 jcolecpa@charter.net    klwalker@uga.edu     emilie.mclaughlin.cpa@gmail.com  
 
 Vice President: Gina Auld  Vice President: Sam Latimer              Vice President: Frank Durban-Jackson 

 770-795-8749    706-536-0511     770-399-5933 
 gmacpa@comcast.net     slatimer@alexanderalmand.com    fdurbanjackson@att.net  
 
 Secretary: Patrick McNabb  Secretary/Treasurer: Zach Propes  Secretary: Marye Lord   
 770-795-0181    770-532-9131     678-892-1725   
 mcnabb2_pe@bellsouth.net   zpropes@batescarter.com    mlord@nationalchristian.com  
   
 Treasurer: Kathleen Ottman        Treasurer: Debra Bowen  

706-768-1543          678-579-5514 
ottmancpa@bellsouth.net                    debraybowen@gmail.com  
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 Northwest Georgia Chapter  Rome Chapter   Savannah Chapter 
 President: Open   President: Beverly Smith  President: Randall Webb 
      706-234-7571    912-238-1001 
      beverly@wjrcpas.com    rwebb@ddfcpas.com  
 

Vice President: Alex Williams  Vice President: Amy Strickland Vice President: Maliece Whatley  
706-529-0749    706-295-0657    912-358-3408 

 alex@esteswilliams.com  amy@finneycpas.com    whatleym@savannahsate.edu  
  

Secretary: Alice Kimsey  Secretary/Treasurer: Lauren Loy  Secretary/Treasurer: Taylor Mongin 
 706-278-2713    706-291-4690    912-235-3410 
 alice@morehouse-cpa.com  lloy@haynesmoore.com              taylor.mongin@hhbcpa.com  
  
 Treasurer: Doug Montgomery          
 706-278-7100          
 dougmontgomery@decosimo.com         

         

 
Southeast Georgia Chapter             Southside Chapter   Southwest Georgia Chapter 

 President: Charles Harter    President: Rich Hlozek   President: Tom Harrison 
 912-681-5678               770-461-5502    229-226-8320 
 charter@georgiasouthern.edu             rich@brownnelms.com   tharrison@lanigancpa.com  
 
 Vice President: Stacie Avery  Vice President: Bruce Wood  Vice President: Roy Long 
 478-237-7366    770-310-5347    229-227-5884 
 stacieaverycpa@bellsouth.net  brucewoodcpa@yahoo.com     roy@longcocpas.com  
 
 Secretary/Treasurer: Laura Daniels  Treasurer: Ryan Haning  Secretary: Jerry Maxwell 
 912-764-6951                770-461-5502    229-246-9700 
 laurad@dhhccpa.com    ryan@brownnelms.com   jerry@jerrymaxwellcpa.com  
        
            Treasurer: Ashley Gardner 
            229-246-1511 
             ashley@ygcpafirm.com  
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 Valdosta Chapter   Waycross Chapter   West Georgia Chapter 
 President: Emily Browning  President: Larry Taylor   President: Diana Davis 
 229-244-1559    912-283-8889    770-254-7647 
 ebrowning@valdostacpa.com  lgt@byrt.com      DZDavis@bonalum.com  
 

Vice President: Jade Prickett  Vice President: Delores Gibson Vice President: Jenny Paul  
229-242-2233    912-281-9490    770-683-5516 

 jprickett@awgpc.com   delores.gibson@gibsonlawpc.com  jpaul@newnanutilities.org  
 
Secretary/Treasurer: Maggie Creasy Secretary: William Lee    Secretary: Lou Kuntz 

 229-559-7703    912-632-7144    770-502-0217 
 maggie.creasy@quintiles.com   blee@accessatc.net                          lou@newnancpa.com  
                           
                  Treasurer: Debra Yonz   Treasurer: Joyce Kruse 
      912-283-8889    678-423-4377 
      dcy@byrt.com     joycekruse@illinoisalumni.org 
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